P R O D U C T  D ATA
3D Creator Positioning System WU-0695-W-001
Uses
• Enables precise three-dimensional measurement of position
• Allows contour, seam and surface capture
• Works well with acoustical array systems
Features
• Wireless operation of the probe means object details can be

System Warm-up Time: 30 min.
r
Ordering Information
WU-0695-W-001 3D Creator Positioning
System includes:
• WQ-3054-W-001: 3D Optical Sensor with
sunlight filters, control unit and power
supply, 300 mm (11.81″)
• WQ-3055: 3D Creator Wireless Probe with
battery charger
• WQ-3056: 3D Creator Tripod
• WQ-3062: 3D Creator Dynamic Reference
Frame
• WE-0231: 3D Creator Transport Case
• WQ-3080: 3D Creator M3 Tip Set, length
50 mm (1.97″) includes ball with 5 mm
(0.20″) tip and
needle tip
REQUIRED SOFTWARE